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Creative Europe Culture Sub-programme

'Support for European cooperation projects 2018' - EACEA 32/2017 

Larger scale cooperation projects (COOP2)

 Selected projects 

2

3

4

5

1

6

597259

597380

UK

CZ

FR

AT

597291

597298

597344

597374

IT

ES

THE BRITISH COUNCIL

INSTITUT UMENI - DIVADELNI USTAV

LA BRIQUETERIE CENTRE DE DEVELOPPEMENT 

CHOREGRAPHIQUE DU VAL DE MARNE 

ASSOCIATION

DANCEWEB - VEREIN ZUR FÖRDERUNG DES 

INTERNATIONALEN KULTURAUSTAUSCHES IM 

BEREICH DER DARSTELLENDEN KÜNSTE

LA BARACCA SOCIETA COOPERATIVA SOCIALE 

ONLUS

MINISTERIO DE EDUCACION, CULTURA Y 

DEPORTE

Europe Beyon Access

EMERGENCE  From shared experience to new creativity: 

Living Heritage/Reframing Memory 

Dancing Museums - The democracy of beings

Life Long Burning – Towards a sustainable Eco-System for 

Contemporary Dance in Europe

1.998.000,00 €

1.535.401,37 €

MAPPING - A Map on the aesthetics of performing arts for 

early years

European Digital Treasures: Management of centennial 

archives in the 21st century

1.998.192,00 €

712.264,45 €

561.246,00 €

2.000.000,00 €
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7

8

9

10

597492

597507

597642

597647

597687

597408

11

12

13

FR

FR

14

15

597414

597447

597487

SI

FI

ES

IT

FESTIVAL DER REGIONEN

MAMA

ASSOCIAZIONE CULTURALE CAPOTRAVE / 

KILOWATT

AT

FR

IT

ASSOCIATION ARTY FARTY

OFFICE NATIONAL DE DIFFUSION ARTISTIQUE

BUNKER ZAVOD ZA ORGANIZACIJO IN IZVEDBO, 

KULTURNIH PRIREDITEV

SÄVELTÄJÄIN TEKIJÄNOIKEUSTOIMISTO TEOSTO 

RY

MUSEO NACIONAL CENTRO DE ARTE REINA 

SOFIA

FONDAZIONE FITZCARRALDO

Centriphery

European Music Market Accelerator

Be SpectACTive!

WE ARE EUROPE

RESHAPE - Reflect, Share, Practice, Experiment

2.000.000,00 €

419.805,64 €

2.000.000,00 €

1.154.723,32 €

Create to Connect -> Create to Impact

Future Songwriting

Our Many Europes

Audience DEvelopment STrategies for cultural organizations 

in Europe 

2.000.000,00 €

598.603,28 €

1.066.145,00 €

1.511.856,00 €

2.000.000,00 €
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25.452.234,59 €

17

597724 AT16

BE597747

UNTERNEHMENSGRUPPE DER STADT LINZ 

HOLDING GMBH

ZONZO COMPAGNIE

European ARTificial Intelligence Lab

The BIG BANG PROJECT - An Adventurous Music Project 

for Children

1.970.692,53 €

1.925.305,00 €


